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376 8 843
3735 7 850
374 4 854
373 9 863
372 10 873
371 7 880
370 8 888
369 5 893
368 4 897
367 3 900
366 9 909
365 5 914
364 8 922
363 8 930
362 4 934
361 7 941
360 6 947
359 7 954
358 2 956
357 8 964
356 3 967
355 6 973
354 7 980
353 8 988
352 8 996
351 4 1000
350 8 1008
349 4 1012
348 6 1018
347 7 1025
346 5 1030
345 4 1034
344 6 1040
343 6 1046
342 8 1054
341 6 1060
340 5 1065
339 10 1075
338 1078
337 1086
336 7 1093




